100-Schuss freihand

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

ULBRICH,
Maximilian

STADTHERR,
Cacilia

ULBRICH,
Johannes

BLEICHER,
Barbara

VALVCHESKA,
Jovana

HIRSCHBERGER,
Michaela

GRANDTNER,
Sebastian

NAGL, Stefanie

LEGER-PAUL,
Melanie

HOLLAND-
TREBBIN, Sarah

SCHNEIDER,
Marina *

OHR, Armin
KLING, Safia *
NAGL, Andreas *
BAUER, Florian
THIEL, Hartmut *

WEISS, Leonard

DIETRICH, Martin
OHR, Jutta

SCHOLZ,
Bernhard

DIETRICH,
Thomas

BOOK, Alexander

KRIEGER,
Waldemar

Verein

SG Wilzhofen

KK-Schiitzen
Mering

SG Wilzhofen

SV Eichenlaub
Mammendorf

EdelweiR
Gilching

KK-Schiitzen
Mering

EdelweiR
Gilching

SV Griinwald-
Schiitzen

Martinslust
Martinsried

SG Immergriin
Tutzing

Germania
Segringen

SG Immergriin
Tutzing

ESV Weilheim

SV Griinwald-
Schiitzen

Bavaria
DroRling
Hubertus
Planegg

SG
Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

SV Eichenlaub
Mammendorf

Germania
Segringen

Bavaria
Maisach

SV Eichenlaub
Mammendorf

Martinslust
Martinsried

SG Rdémerburg
Griinwald

1. Serie

(1/10)

105,3

102,4

101,8

101,2

97,9

100,3

100,7

96,9

96,0

100,5

96,5

92,6
92,8
98,8
96,5
94,5

96,1

92,1
96,0

88,2

94,8

84,7

91,8

2. Serie

(1/10)

105,3

102,5

102,2

101,4

101,2

102,8

95,5

97,2

98,8

99,3

96,6

96,9
99,8
91,6
97,1
96,5

95,6

97,2
94,9

93,8

95,3

98,4

88,6

3. Serie

(1/10)

107,0

105,3

103,6

102,6

100,5

98,7

96,7

99,7

97,1

98,7

96,9

99,6
93,3
97,6
95,6
95,2

96,1

88,0
92,2

90,7

92,7

91,2

92,9

4. Serie
(1/10)

104,9

104,5

103,0

102,2

100,5

99,8

100,3

99,8

98,7

102,1

95,3

96,7
93,8
94,9
95,7
94,2

93,5

95,7
94,3

94,6

91,8

97,9

91,2

5. Serie

(1/10)

105,1

103,8

103,8

103,8

100,5

100,9

99,3

100,5

101,9

98,9

99,7

94,5
97,4
96,2
97,1
96,6

93,0

94,1
95,4

93,1

99,4

96,2

96,5

6. Serie

(1/10)

105,3

104,7

105,0

102,3

99,7

98,1

99,7

100,3

100,3

99,9

100,8

96,8
92,3
95,4
93,6
93,8

90,1

99,4
93,1

93,4

88,4

91,8

93,9

7. Serie

(1/10)

105,0

103,4

104,1

101,5

100,2

99,8

100,3

100,9

98,7

97,9

98,4

102,4
96,5
95,2
92,3
94,4

98,0

94,1
94,8

95,6

85,5

94,6

93,5
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8. Serie

(1/10)

105,6

102,6

103,8

101,3

99,9

100,5

99,0

101,0

97,7

91,7

96,0

93,8
98,5
103,0
95,6
95,4

92,4

97,7
91,8

94,2

97,7

87,8

93,6

9. Serie

(1/10)

102,5

101,8

103,4

101,7

102,3

99,4

100,0

99,6

97,8

94,4

96,5

98,4
99,9
89,8
93,7
94,7

93,4

98,1
93,6

95,9

91,4

92,5

95,3

10.
Serie

(1/10)

104,5

102,1

101,6

102,2

101,3

99,4

102,1

96,4

97,8

97,7

97,8

95,9
98,1
95,8
96,8
97,9

99,1

90,2
99,0

96,0

94,8

96,5

91,3

1050,5
Ringe

1033,1
Ringe

1032,3
Ringe

1020,2
Ringe

1004,0
Ringe

999,7
Ringe

993,6
Ringe

992,3
Ringe

984,8
Ringe

981,1
Ringe

974,5
Ringe

967,6
Ringe
962,4
Ringe
958,3
Ringe
954,0
Ringe
953,2
Ringe

947,3
Ringe

946,6
Ringe
945,1
Ringe

935,5
Ringe

931,8
Ringe

931,6
Ringe

928,6
Ringe



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

REDER, Marcus SV Griinwald-
Schiitzen

PFLUGBEIL, Hans Isarlust
* Nantwein
SEITZ, Manuel * St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

EHEGARTNER, SV Griinwald-
Michael * Schiitzen
HORNEBER, SG 1874
Bianca * Percha
EISENBRUCKNER- SV Eichenlaub

BLEICHER, Julia * Mammendorf
GRUB, Michael * Germania
Segringen

FORSTER, Lisa SG Immergriin
Tutzing

POCKRAND, D'Herrschinger
Dominik Wildschiitz'n
KRESSE, SV Griinwald-
Alexander * Schiitzen
FABIAN, Thomas * ESV Weilheim
QUINTERN, Miriam St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

MOHR, Pirmin * ESV Weilheim
ISZO, Gabor * ESV Weilheim
HORNEBER, SG 1874
Harald * Percha
GOHRING, Tom D'Herrschinger

Wildschutz'n

91,9

85,2

90,0

87,8

92,7

82,2

90,0
81,5

92,3

86,4

88,3
85,6
87,5
79,1

70,5

59,7

93,5

91,9

87,5

91,7

89,4

90,4

86,0
87,1

84,9

86,6

88,8
83,3
77,3
85,3

68,8

62,6

93,6

90,2

96,1

93,4

93,9

91,1

80,6
87,6

82,3

85,2

84,9
86,4
85,3
85,1

72,0

63,3

91,5

92,8

90,6

94,0

94,4

91,7

95,2
94,1

88,4

83,8

88,8
86,4
79,1
83,8

72,2

76,4

92,9

97,0

88,0

93,9

85,8

91,7

93,0
93,5

86,8

86,3

88,5
84,3
70,7
79,3

69,5

62,7

95,0

88,2

87,8

93,2

85,9

93,7

93,1
79,1

78,3

87,4

89,3
84,5
79,6
78,8

70,7

84,7

91,6

94,2

96,1

94,8

86,9

89,9

89,7
81,8

92,0

88,8

85,6
84,2
83,1
78,8

86,3

77,6

87,3

95,9

92,8

92,6

95,0

95,7

91,0
84,3

86,0

89,2

94,3
84,9
77,3
72,4

64,5

74,0

94,9

94,3

94,7

84,2

92,5

89,7

92,4
94,1

93,7

91,0

80,3
85,0
88,6
78,8

74,2

80,7

91,8

91,4

93,8

89,1

94,3

92,8

95,2
93,4

88,4

88,3

82,6
85,3
81,8
80,4

68,8

72,2

924,0
Ringe

921,1
Ringe

917,4
Ringe

914,7
Ringe

910,8
Ringe

908,9
Ringe

906,2
Ringe
876,5
Ringe

8731
Ringe

873,0
Ringe

871,4
Ringe
849,9
Ringe
810,3
Ringe
801,8
Ringe

717,5
Ringe

713,9
Ringe

Mit * gekennzeichnete Namen, nehmen am Finaldurchgang nicht teil!
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